II ANKIT-SAKSHI MEMORIAL OPEN CHESS TOURNAMENT
Organized by : Ankit-Sakshi Bhargava Smiriti Sansthan, Jaipur

From 21.09.2012 to 25.09.2012

Venue : Meharishi Bhragu Sadan, Sunder Marg, Tilak Nagar, Jaipur

Total Prize Fund Rs. 1,00,000/-

Details of Prizes
General Category 







Special Prizes

1 Rs. 21000/-+ Trophy




Best Junior 
1 Rs. 1,500/-+ Trophy
2 Rs. 11,000/-+ Trophy                                                                            
2 Rs. 1,000/-

3 Rs. 8,000/-+ Trophy




Best Girl     
1 Rs. 1,500/-+Trophy

4 Rs. 5,000/-





Participant 
2 Rs. 1,000/-
5 Rs. 3,000/-





Best Veteran
1 Rs. 1,500/-+Trophy
6 Rs. 2,000/-







2 Rs. 1,000/-
7 Rs. 1,500/-






Special Prizes for Jaipur

8 Rs. 1,000/-





Best junior
Rs. 1.100/-

9 Rs. 900/-





Best Girl
Rs.1,100/-
10 Rs. 800/-





Best Veteran   Rs 1,100/-

11 To 20 – Rs. 500/- Each

Age Group Prizes
U-7


U-9


U-11


U-15
1
Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

Rs. 3,000/-

2
Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,000/-

Rs. 2,000/-

3
Rs. 1,000/-

Rs. 1,000/-

Rs. 1,000/-

Rs. 1,000/-


Best Girl

Best Girl

Best Girl

Best Girl
1
Rs.1,000/-

Rs.1,000/-

Rs.1,000/-

Rs.1,000/-

2
Rs.500/-

Rs.500/-

Rs.500/-

Rs.500/-

Entry fee Rs. 400/- Only

Note:- 

1. Free Accomdation will be provided by the orgnizers to all outstation players. All Rooms at the venue are equipped with AC. If players wanted to use AC, the electrical charges of the same will be levied.

2. Minimum eight entries are necessary for particular age group prizes.

For More Details Please Contact
1 Sunil Bhargava 
+91-9314254931

2 Ashok Bhargava
+91-9829189789

3 Sanjay Sharma

+91-9887479700

By.

Ashok Bhargava

(President, ANKIT SAKSHI BHARGAVA SMRITI SANSTHAN )
